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Part Number

JATI91WI
JA1162E1
1A105301
851483-S
JT1133D1
1FS0003
1L103061
JA1151Cl1
180447
1FP0O015
180449
180450-S
180448
JA1092E1
851483-S
JV1082U1
1FZ0009
000000-00
851439
JA111101
JS112111
FA205BA1
PB2081A1
JA2071W1
JAS5141E1
174073
JA3401A1

PartsList for SB-150SX Type O

Description

FLANGE NUT
EXHAUST COVER
HEX SOC.HD.BOLT
O-RING

DEFLECTOR

O-RING

BUTTON HD.CROSS SOC.
PACKING

SPRING

O-RING

WASHER FLAT

HEAD VALVE BODY

O RING

COLLAR

O-RING

DRIVER UNIT

O-RING

No Longer Available
O-RING-1.689X.190
BUMPER

JOINT GUIDE
TRIGGER VALVE UNIT
SEQUENTIAL TRIGGER U
STEPPED PIN

SAFETY GUIDE
O-RING

GUN BODY UNIT
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Qty Required
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Item Number

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Part Number

JA3612D1
1FZ0019
1A105221
JV429211
1H02080
Jv428211
JV4042P1
JV4702M1
JV4092I1
JV4812E1
JV414281
JV4902I1
JV415211
JV426201
JV4182W1
JV4612W1
111025
JV419281
JV420211
1A104121
Jv424211
174041
JV413211
11104081
JV407211
JV4272W1
JV4712W1

PartsList for SB-150SX Type O

Description

END CAP

O-RING

HEX SOC.HD.BOLT
DRIVER GUIDE COVER
SPRING PIN

SPACER

MAGAZINE B
MAGAZINE UNIT
PUSHER

SLIDE

SPRING

FIXED PARTS

SPRING GUIDE

END COVER

CLICK LEVER PIN
BUSHING

E-RING

SPRING

CLICK LEVER

HEX SOC.HD.BOLT
FIXED PLATE
SCREW-SFHCS-M4X0.7X1
STOP PLATE

BUTTON HD.SOC.SCREW
TAIL HANGER

PIN

FIXED PLUG
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Item Number

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
800
800

Part Number

S0710400
12105201
1G105
JV501211
JV5082I1
1A104181
JV5102E1
100653
100679

PartsList for SB-150SX Type O

Description

LOCK NUT

BUTTON HD.SOC.SCREW
LOCK NUT

SAFETY A

SAFETY COVER

HEX SOC.HD.BOLT
SAFETY PAD

LUBE (2CC)

LUBE (1LB.CAN)
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Qty Required
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